NEEDLE VALVE
Valves
NEEDLE VALVE
67
VALVE MANIFOLDS
81
BALL VALVE
90

6000PSI
6000PSI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type
PNV
PNV=Straight Type
PNA=Angle Type
Material
S
S=Stainless Steel
C=Carbon Steel
Inlet Thread
Dimension
8
2=1/4”
3=3/8”
4=1/2”
6=3/4”
8=1”
Inlet Thread
Type
M
M=Male
F=Female
Outlet Thread
Dimension
8
2=1/4”
3=3/8”
4=1/2”
6=3/4”
8=1”
Outlet Thread
Type
F
M=Male
F=Female
Pressure Rating
V
V=6000Psi
T=10000Psi
Bleed
B
B=Bleed
All dimensions are in mullimeters unless otherwise specified, only for reference subject to change.
70
SNV Screwed Bonnet Needle Valves
SNV SCREWED BONNET NEEDLE VALVES
Features
● Working pressure up to 10,000 psig(689bar).

SNV-08F
Model No. P Discharge L H D S W
ORDERING INFORMATION
SNV WELD NEEDLE VALVE DIMENSION
SNV-10W/SW
SNV-12W/SW
SNV-14W/SW
SNV-16W/SW
10mm
12mm
14mm
16mm
Φ10
Φ12
Φ14
Φ16
6
8
9
12
115
115
115
133
65
97
97
119
22
28
28
38
55 6
Model No. Weld Type
Dimensions OD
L H D S WDischarge
All dimensions are in mullimeters unless otherwise specified, only for reference subject to change.
Type
SNV
SNV=
Screwed Bonnet
Needle Valves
Dimensions
02
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
06=3/4”
08=1”
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
14=14mm
16=16mm
18=18mm
20=20mm
22=22mm
25=25mm
Connection Type
OD
OD=Tube And Connection
F/M=Thread Connection
W=Butt Welding Connection
SW=Socket Welding Connection
Option
B/H
B=Bleed
H=High Temperature 450 Co
72 MNV MINI NEEDLE VALVE
1. Bonnet lock pins prevent accidental loosening.
2. Free-swiveling ball end stem(metal seat,std.)assure bubble tight valve closure without seat galling.
    The special hardened ball seat is ideal for both gas and liquid service.

6.5
MODEL & EXTERNAL DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type
MNV
MNV=
MINI NEEDLE
VALVE
Dimensions
01
01=1/8”
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
3=3mm
4=4mm
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
Connection Type
OD
OD=Tube End Connection
Option
L
L=Angel Type
All dimensions are in mullimeters unless otherwise specified, only for reference subject to change.
74 MNV MINI NEEDLE VALVE THREAD
any dimensions
W

MNV MINI NEEDLE VALVE - WELDEND
MODEL & EXTERNAL DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
All dimensions are in mullimeters unless otherwise specified, only for reference subject to change.
Type
MNV
MNV=
MINI NEEDLE
VALVE
Dimensions
02
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
Connection Type
SW
SW=Soket Welding
Connection
Option
L
L=Angel Type
76 MV MINI NEEDLE VALVE
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL
RATED TO 6,000 PSI
CARBON STEEL CONSTRUCTION
STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION
VITON PACKING AND SEALS
WORKING TEMPERATURE -20 DEG F TO 100 DEG F
THREADS CONFORM TO ASME B1.20.1
DIMENSION
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
No.
MVHS4
MVHS5
MVHS6
MVHC4
MVHC5
MVHC6
STYLE
FXF
MXM
MXF
FXF
MXM
MXF
WEIGHT
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.71
PART NUMBERS
MVD
MVH
MV MINI NEEDLE VALVE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type
MV
MV=MINI
NEEDLE
VALVE
Material
S
S=Stainless Steel
C=Carbon Steel
Style
4
4=F X F
5=M X M
6=M X F
Hand Style
D
D=Round Style
H=T Style
Description
Grade/ASTM  Specificatiom
   Body  Material
Carbon Steel
SS304
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel
Body
Stem
Bonnet
Handle
1
2
3
4
SS316
SS316
SS316
SS316
DIMENSION
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
No.
MVDS4
MVDS5
MVDS6
MVDC4
MVDC5
MVDC6
STYLE
FXF
MXM
MXF
FXF
MXM
MXF
WEIGHT
0.66
0.66
0.66
0.66
0.66
0.66
PART NUMBERS
77MULTI-PORT GAUGE VALVES
MATERIAL OF CONSTRACTION
MULTI-PORT GAUGE VALVES
ORDERING INFORMATION

80 MV/MVA METERING VALVES
DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Valve Series
MV
MV=5o
MVA=1o/3o
Valve Type
00
00=LOCK-FIT End Connection
10=Female End Connection
80=Male End Connection
95=Male to LOCK-FIT End Connection
End Connection
L
L=Tube End Type
N=Thread Type
Body and Ends
Material
SS
SS=St.St 316
B=Brass
H=Alloy C276
M=Monel
Pattern Valve
 Type
S
S=Straight Port Valve
A=Angle Port Valve
O-ring Material
Optional
EP=EPDM, EPM
NE=Neoprene
KZ=Kalrez
BU=Buna-N
Handle Color
G=Green
R=Red
Y=Yellow
Oxygen Clean
OC=Oxygen Clean
LF=Lubricant Free
End Connection
Size